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SECTION - I (38 Marks)

1 Answer the following : (any one) 15

(1) Define post natal period. Explain in detail about
physiological changes during post natal period.

OR

(2) Define PIH. Explain in detail about management of
mother with Eclampsia.

2 Write short notes on following : (any three) 15
(1) Inevitable abortion.
(2) Infection control in labour room.
(3) Plan parenthood.
(4) Functions of placenta.

(5) Management of atonic PPH.

3  Briefly answer the following : (any four) 8
(1) Postpartum blue
(2) Cervical Dystocia
(3) Fertilization
(4) Define Infertility
(5) Morula
(6) Moro reflex.
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SECTION - 1I (37 Marks)

1 Answer the following : (any one) 10

(1)

2)

Define APH. List the types of Placenta Praevia and
management of Placenta Praevia during antenatal period.

OR

Define first stage and write the management of woman
during first stage of labour.

2 Write short notes on following : (any three) 15

(1)
2)
3)
(4)
(5)

ENBC

National Family Welfare Programme
Abnormalities of placenta

Puerperial sepsis

Acute management of third stage of labour.

3  Briefly answer the following : 12

(1
2)
3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

Define mechanism of labour
Apgar Score

Define Lie

PPTCT

Prolonged Labour

Actopic Pregnancy.
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